DHEHHILT BT —5

MR ER IR TR
BB A B | g BATIALEVEDOR
i = M |{EILE)111898-33 24| ELEEFER
B & B H [1914F MAEE 2,447Tm |1 B& 5 B| T OMERIEER

ER-TROZFIALODILLET. ENGER
FEMNLARBRFHOHEEORRAHES
EREE Y
B B # &
MR E T | EEEHER
R &2 K FE [Om
FEERUNZ 15 $R (20184 )
OLIIN 4,384 FH
Q% 33,333 FH
Qi i K& 11,972 FH/&
@REERRIAR [(@+B)—1] 40,921 +HM
OHmER1ALVIERAIOXE [@+s5H ALl 124 A/ A

FIFAR % (20184 E)

200875 M
180B7AH |
608 HMA
40875 M
20875M
008 /HMA
80BAM
60B7HM
408750
20875M [

0B7hH

1
1
1
1

BfEIZ b

20204
20224
20244
20264
20284
20304
20324
20344
20364
20384
20404
20424
20444
20464
20484
20504
20524
20544
20564
20584

Xt

OE/FIAN FIREH 3991 A/%
@F| BB L 1-YRER AR [@D=®)] 10,253 A/ A
BESEM(20184F )
L—F—Fr—h (BEHERREDIREEEZSE) ZET 57 (RS EEHREDLEE)
IxRILF—ERRKR 5,000
100
8 4,000 .
=<
HR—AYSY = 3,000
N
B HERAI 3R b B 2000
1,000
TR | 0
%'J?;j;{jjf oy 0 50 100 150
§ mR—AY/Y BRI X FA/A]

HEEEREAEH

SRIFERDHAELESEH]

EHAaXMT 870,366 FMH
E#EaXNET 1,008,360 FHM
= Hi 1,878,725 +H
ERORN:. A AR CHRR BRAR, B

fw ABRE HEGESF

B BRI, BHEREOBER
i, REGIEREER

XEWE BEMAERRCOFE, TDHIE
0OE)ETHREEL-IBEDRELETT,

KETEARUVEARERIHAEENIEHF
HA,

{EfEaXb:




